

S.R. Ambli Advocate filed vakalath for Judgment-Debtor No.7 to 10. R.V. Itagi Advocate filed memo of appearance for Judgment-Debtor No.11 to 14.

Advocates for Judgment-Debtor No.1 to 6 submitted that they have no any objection to this E.P.

For objection if any, call on 06.12.2023.

Prl. SCJ, Hubballi.